DuraGen® Plus
Dural Regeneration Matrix
Keep Closure Simple
DuraMatrix-Onlay® Plus matrix (top layer)DuraGen® Plus Dural Regeneration Matrix
DuraGen® Plus
Dural Regeneration Matrix:
Any side is the right side
CSF=cerebral spinal fluid.

results in 439 consecutive patients and a review of the literature. Clinical article. J Neurosurg. 2011;114(3):714-718. 12. Data on file. Integra LifeSciences Corporation, October 2018.
Disclaimer: In vitro studies are not indicative of clinical outcomes.
Ordering Information
Reference Size Units/Case
DP1011-I 1 in x 1 in (2.5 cm x 2.5 cm) 1
DP5011-I 1 in x 1 in (2.5 cm x 2.5 cm) 5
DP1013-I 1 in x 3 in (2.5 cm x 7.5 cm) 1
DP5013-I 1 in x 3 in (2.5 cm x 7.5 cm) 5
DP1022-I 2 in x 2 in (5 cm x 5 cm) 1
DP5022-I 2 in x 2 in (5 cm x 5 cm) 5
DP1033-I 3 in x 3 in (7.5 cm x 7.5 cm) 1
DP5033-I 3 in x 3 in (7.5 cm x 7.5 cm) 5
DP1045-I 4 in x 5 in (10 cm x 12.5 cm) 1
DP1057-I 5 in x 7 in (12.5 cm x 17.5 cm) 1
For more information or to place an order, please contact:
•	 DuraGen® Clinical Data: 10 peer-reviewed, published studies with more than 1,400 patients2-11
•	 Trusted By Neurosurgeons: Implanted in more than 2 million patients and counting12
•	 Precisely Engineered Porosity: Ultra Pure Collagen™ matrix rapidly initiates fibrin clot12